Puck 3W Power Pockit 12V

L-POC-3LEDSFR-CWH-1 - White

Physical Specs
Frosted
White
1] Aluminum

0.25

Yes

2.50

2.725)

White
79.00

Electrical Specs

n@m No
LISTED 3.00
12V
0.25
Yes

Light Output
LED
50000.00
5000.0000

150.00
110.00
57.4000
No

Installation Specs

Recess/Surface
No
No

Tresch
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