# Puck 3W Power Pockit 12V

L-POC-3LEDSFR-CWH-1 - White





### **Physical Specs**

Lens Finish:	Frosted
Color:	White
Finish:	Aluminum
Height (Inches):	0.25
Attached Cord:	Yes
Diameter Inch:	2.50
Recessed Diameter (Inches):	2.25
Wire Color:	White
Input Lead Length (Inches):	79.00

## **Electrical Specs**

Wattage Per Foot:	No
Total Wattage:	3.00
Voltage:	12V
Current (Amps):	0.25
Dimmable:	Yes

## Light Output

Bulb Type:	LED
Life (Hours):	50000.00
Color Temperature (Kelvin):	5000.0000
Lumens:	150.00
Degree of Beam Angle:	110.00
Foot Candle:	57.4000
UV Output:	No

## **Installation Specs**

Mount Type:	Recess/Surface
Linkable:	No
Trimmable:	No

